
1/1/2020 To correct total $91.91 $1,652.15

1/11/2020 P. Robert Wehr 1182 $77.00 1,575.15$  Stamps - January mailing

1/13/2020 2 Members $30.00 $1,605.15 Dues 2 members 2020

1/24/2020 Deposit 9 Members $75.00 $1,680.15 Dues 9 members

2/2/2020 P. Robert Wehr 1183 $144.14 $1,536.01 Stamps - Ink - March Mailing

3/23/2020 4 Members & $50 donation $85.00 $1,621.01 Dues (1) 2020 - (3) 2021

10/24/2020 P. Robert Wehr 1184 $62.16 $1,558.85 Stamps (100) & Paper

11/3/2020 Allan Carlson 1185 $427.83 $1,131.02 GoDaddy - 2 years

11/15/2020 P. Robert Wehr 1186 $26.49 $1,104.53 Labels - mailing envelopes

1/25/2021 Deposit 31 Members Dues 2022 $240.00 $1,344.53 Dues 31 members 2022

2/17/2021 Deposit 6 Members Dues 2022 $60.00 $1,404.53 Dues 6 members 2022

2/28/2021 P. Robert Wehr 1187 $55.00 $1,349.53 Stamps 100 Mayor of Frederick

3/29/2021 Deposit 1 Member 2022 $10.00 $1,359.53 Dues 1 member 2022

3/30/2021 P. Robert Wehr 1188 $55.00 $1,314.53 Stamps 100 Camp David

5/11/2021 P. Robert Wehr 1189 $100.59 $1,213.94 Toner Black - HP Printer

9/3/2021 Deposit 2 members Dues 2022 $30.00 $1,243.94 Dues 2 members 2022

9/3/2021 P. Robert Wehr 1190 $55.55 $1,188.39 Stamps 101 - Advance Directives

10/13/2021 P. Robert Wehr 1191 $116.00 $1,072.39 Stamps - Confederates in Frederick

11/20/2021 P. Robert Wehr 1192 $100.00 $972.39 Toner (3) - HP Printer

11/22/2021 Deposit 53 members Dues 2022 $685.00 $1,657.39 Deposit 53 members 2022

12/22/2021 Deposit 14 members Dues 2022 $190.00 $1,827.39 Deposit 12 members 2022

1/4/2022 Deposit 36 members Dues 2022 $285.00 . $2,112.39 Deposit 36 members - 2022

1/10/2022 P. Robert Wehr 1193 $58.00 $2,054.39 Stamps - Chief of Police

1/14/2022 P. Robert Wehr 1194 $86.99 $1,967.40 300 Stamps Future mailings

1/25/2022 Deposit 9 members Dues 2022 $70.00 $2,037.40 Deposit 9 members - 2022

2/23/2022 State Farm Insurance $325.00 $1,712.40 Liability Insurance $1,000,000

3/22/2022 Deposit 7 members Dues 2022 $85.00 $1,797.40 Deposit 7 members - 2022

4/13/2022 Deposit 4 members Dues 2022 $35.00 $1,832.40 Deposit 4 members - 2022

6/27/2022 Deposit 2 members Dues 2022 $15.00 $1,847.40 Deposit 2 members - 2022

8/25/2022 P. Robert Wehr 1195 $78.01 $1,769.39 Banner First Friday

8/31/2022 P. Robert Wehr 1196 $224.49 $1,544.90 Printer Ink - 2 colors


